LMV721/LMV722
10MHz, Low Noise, Low Voltage, and Low Power
Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LMV721 (Single) and LMV722 (Dual) are low noise, low
voltage, and low power op amps, that can be designed into
a wide range of applications. The LMV721/LMV722 has a
unity gain bandwidth of 10MHz, a slew rate of 5V/us, and a

plifier
© 1999 National Semiconductor Corporation DS100922 www.national.com
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature Range
Packaging Marking Transport Media NSC DrawingIndustrial
−40˚C to +85˚C
8-Pin Small Outline LMV722M LMV722M Rails
M08ALMV722MX LMV722M 2.5K Units Tape and
Reel
8-pin MSOP LMV722MM LMV722 1K Units Tape and
Reel
MUA08A
LMV722MMX LMV722 3.5K Units Tape and
Reel
5-Pin SOT23 LMV721M5 A30A 1K Units Tape and
Reel
M05B
LMV721M5X A30A 3K Units Tape and
Reel
5-Pin SC-70 LMV721M7 A20 1K Units Tape and
Reel
MAA05A
LMV721M7X A20 3K Units Tape and
Reel
www.national.com 2
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
If Military/Aerospace specified devices are required,